
This document contains both information and form fields. To read information, use the Down Arrow from a form 
field. 

Proof of residence
(To be completed by landlord/-lady)

As

I (your full name) 

hereby confirm that the following people

at the address

In accordance with the CPR-law § 57 section 1, subsection 5, you are legally bound 
to provide correct information about the occupants at your residency. Providing 
incorrect or false information will make you liable for a fine.

A copy of the housing company’s permission to sublet has to be submitted along-
side the proof of residence based on the CPR-law § 10 section 2, subsection 2.

Date Landlord/-ladys signature

owner

live(s) at my residence from the date

Street

Zip code

No

City

Landlord/-ladys phone number

Floor Door

until the date

shareholder of a co-op tennant (housing assn) tennant (private)

1.

2.

3.

4.
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